
FEES SCHEDULE 2023-2024
Fees are reviewed annually, with any changes taking place at the beginning of each academic year.

REGISTRATION FEE

A non-refundable registration fee of £100 (£150 for those living outside the UK) is payable when a pupil is first

registered for entry. This ensures that the pupil will be considered for entry and called forward for assessment at the

appropriate time.

ACCEPTANCE DEPOSIT

Following an offer to join Pangbourne College, a non-refundable deposit of £1,250 is required in order to confirm your

child’s place. The deposit for pupils outside the UK is £14,785 equivalent to one term’s boarding fees.

EDUCATIONAL AND BOARDING FEES

Fees are charged termly in advance and are inclusive of all the normal maintenance and recreational requirements of

each pupil. Also included in the fees are: Academic lessons andmost textbooks; accommodation for boarders; sports

coaching; lunch and snacks (plus breakfast and dinner for boarders); laundry (not day pupils); pastoral support from

Housemistress/Housemaster and Tutor; a full time Chaplaincy; access to ICT and the internet; a 230 acre site,

including riverside access, for outdoor activities; extensive co-curricular programme; plays and concerts in the Drake

Hall; music rehearsal facilities; transport tomatches; accommodation for private study; careers advice; personal

accident insurance.

The fees for the 2023-2024 academic year are:

Senior (Years 9-13)

Full Boarder £44,355 (£14,785 per term)- 7 nights per week

Weekly Boarder £39,525 (£13,175 per term) - up to 6 nights per week

Part Boarder £37,980 (£12,660 per term) - 4 nights per week:Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday plus

Saturday prior to College Sundays, if required

Day £28,470 (£9,490 per term)



Junior (Years 7-8)

Full Boarder £32,850 (£10,950 per term) - 7 nights per week

Weekly Boarder £28,500 (£9,500 per term) - up to 6 nights per week

Part Boarder £27,420 (£9,140 per term) - 4 nights: Monday, Tuesday,Wednesday and Thursday

Day £21,900 (£7,300 per term)

METHODS OF PAYMENT

Fees are paid by direct debit on the first day of term (the direct debit collection date is indicated on the bill). There is

also a scheme for a lump sum advance payment. Details are available through the Bursary (billing@pangbourne.com),

telephone +44(0)118 984 2101.

NOTICE PERIOD

A full term’s notice, in writing, is required before a pupil is withdrawn from the College or fees will be due in lieu of

notice. A full term’s notice, in writing, is also required for a change in boarding/weekly boarding or part-boarding

status or fees may be due in lieu of notice.

OVERNIGHT STAYS

On an availability basis and in consultation with their Housemistress/Housemaster, day pupils may stay in College

overnight for up to two nights per weekwithout incurring a change in boarding status and are charged at £70 per

night.

Day pupils are able to opt for Breakfast and Supper for a charge of £5.50 for eachmeal. Bookings should bemade via

their respective Housemistress/Housemaster.

OPTIONAL AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES

So far as is possible “extras” are kept to aminimum but additional charges will bemade for exams, some school

textbooks and some extracurricular activities e.g. Boat Club, riding andDuke of Edinburgh/CCF participation. In

addition there are a number of optional activities and items that may result in additional charges. Themain ones are

listed below and full details are published in the Parents’ Handbook.



Music Tuition available for most instruments

Lessons of which there are 10-12 per term £41.00 per lesson

Hire of school instrument if necessary On request

Exam Entry On request

Trinity Drama Tuition available

Lessons of which there are 10-12 per term £41.00 per single lesson/£30.00 per joint lesson

Exam Entry On request

English Language Tuition (EFL) for Overseas Students

Individual Lesson £51.00

Overseas students will be assessedwhen they join the College to identify EFL requirements.

Learning Support

Support is available for students withminor specific learning difficulties. Provision is determined by the level of

support required and costs are determined accordingly. Details available on request from the Learning Support

Department.

Individual Lesson £51.00

Trunk Leavers

Boarders may opt to leave their personal belongings at the College during the school holidays and have their laundry

completed before the start of the following term. There is a charge for this of £85.00 and bookings should bemade via

their respective Housemistress/Housemaster.

House Levy/Divisional Subscription

Many social activities and events arranged by the school or individual houses are free. However pupils are required to

contribute £15 per term towards House Funds. Some social activities may be recharged e.g. offsite events such as

paintballing, day trips, cinema trips. These will always be notified in advance and permission sought.

INSURANCES

All pupils are covered automatically by the College’s Personal Accident Policy andwhen on trips by the College’s

Travel Insurance Policy. There are a number of optional insurance schemes available and full details can be found here.

https://www.pangbourne.com/home/pupil-insurance-documents

